Lamb County Clerk, Texas
Commissioners Court Minutes

Volume 60, Page 5

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

COMMISSIONER’S COURT DATE
August 14, 2017

ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW ALLOWED AND ORDERED PAID
THIS THE 14th DAY OF AUGUST ,2017

COUNTY TOTAL S 158,693.82
HOSPITAL TOTAL S 208,983.19
TOTAL $ 367,677.01

COMMISSIONER;PCT.2

‘COMMISSIONER, PCT. 3 | /COMMISS@N;ﬁR, PCT. r



8/14/2017 9:11 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 1
PACKET : 06867 CC-08/14/17-NE
Lamb County Clerk, Texas
VENDOR SET: 01 Commissioners Court Minutes
FUND : 010  GENERAL FUND Volume 60, Page 6
DEPARTMENT: N/A  NON-DEPARTMENTAL BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR  NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-1179  VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS I
I-869346288 072417 010-4665 REFUNDS/REIMB FUEL REBATE JULY 000000 75.31-
DEPARTMENT NON-DEPARTMENTAL TOTAL: 75.31-
| 01-0337  LEXIS-NEXIS
|
T-3091061909 010-5010-5250-20  LAW BOOKS DJ- CHARGES JULY 07/01-07/31 000000 68.00
01-0863  ROGERS, EARVEY & CRUTCH
I-90210 DHCWJJAN 010-5010-5605-20  COURT REPORTE DJ-COURT REPORTER JUN 2017 000000 3,000.00
1-90232 CWIJ 010-5010-5605-20 COURT REPORTE DJ- COURT REPORTER JULY 000000 2,100.00
01-1079  JIM SHAW
1-1952816 010-5010-5902-20 CT APPOINTED DJ-19528 CPS 08/11/17 000000 230.00
1-4957B 010-5010-5901-20  APPCINTED ATT DJ-45957 R. SIGALA 08/10/17 000000 330.00
I-5056B 010-5010-5901-20  APPOINTED ATT DJ- 5056 C. LOVATO 08/10/17 000000 300.00
I-5405 010-5010-5902-20 CT APPOINTED DJ-5405 J. RANDLE 07/27/17 000000 330.00
01-1502 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC
I-30008 073117 010-5010-5201-20  OFFICE SUPPLI DJ/MAINT/AG-SRGE PTCR/CNCRT/BL 000000 23.98
01-2019  CARDINE WATSON
I-514717 010-5010-5901-20  APPOINTED ATT DJ-514717 V. REYES 08/10/17 000000 300.00
1-544916B 010-5010-5901-20  APPOINTED ATT DJ-544916 A. GRANT 08/10/17 000000 300.00
I-555817 010-5010-5901-20  APPOINTED ATT DJ-555817 A. ZAPATA 07/27/17 000000 330.00
I-558517 010-5010-5901-20  APPOINTED ATT DJ-558517 B. WELCH 08/10/17 000000 300.00
I-561517 010-5010-5901-20  APPOINTED ATT DJ-561517 M. CASAS 07/27/17 000000 330.00
1-562917 010-5010-5901-20  APPOINTED ATT DJ-562917 W. WOODS 07/27/17 000000 330.00
1-564517 010-5010-5901-20  APPOINTED ATT DJ-564517 A. GRANT 08/10/17 000000 300.00
1-565017 010-5010-5901-20  APPOINTED ATT DJ-555017 A. BERRY 08/10/17 000000 330.00
I-DISMISSED A. GRANT 010-5010-5901-20  APPOINTED ATT DJ-DISMISSED A. GRANT 08/10/17 000000 300.00
01-2292 HEATHER THREADGILL
I-19528168 010-5010-5902-20  CT APPOINTED DJ-1952816 CPS 08/11/17 000009 200.00
01-2437 KELLY G. MOORE
1-080317 010-5010-5605-20 COURT REPORTE DJ- VISITING JUDGE MILEAGE 8/3 000000 39.16
DEPARTMENT 5010 5C10-DISTRICT JUDGE TOTAL: 9,441.14
01-0204 OFFICE DERCT
C-945478755001 010-5020-5201-20  OFFICE SUPPLI DC- CREDIT GEL SANITIZER 000000 21.99-
1-945410813001 10-5020-5201-20  OFFICE SUPPLI DC- ENVELOPES/BATTERY/STAPLES 000000 174.02
| 1-945411105001 010-5020-5201-20  OFFICE SUPPLI DC- SWIFFER/MARKERS 000600 28.26

01-0989 XEROX CAPITAL SERVICES,

1-083727005 010-5020-5705-20 COPIER LEASE/ DC-CPR JUNE 05/21-06/21 000000 17G6.17




8/14/2017
PACKET :

9:11 AM
06867 CC-08/14/17-NE
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND : 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5020

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

5020-DISTRICT CLERK

G/L ACCOUNT NAME

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

DESCRIPTION

PAGE: 2

Lamb County Clerk, Texas
Commissioners Court Minutes

Volume 60, Page 7

BANK: AP

CHECK#

01-0989 XEROX CAPITAL SERVICES,

1-089727005

1-090083189

1-090083189
01-1079 JIM SHAW

1-17336
01-1362 JAMES M. MOORE

I-17371

I-17411
01-2019 CARDINE WATSON

I-1738317

I-NO CASE WOODS
01-0204 OFFICE DEPOT

1-945245855001

I-945245534001

I-945245935001
01-0585 TEXAS DEPT OF STATE HEA

I-2003774
01-0989 XEROX CAPITAL SERVICES,

1-090083194

I-090083194
01-0204 QFFICE DEPOT

1-944382183001
01-0325 BRENDA GOHEEN

I-073017
01-0989% XEROX CAPITAL SERVICES,

I-090083155
I-090083195

continued

010-5020-5201-20
010-5020-5705-20
010-5020-5201-20

010-5030-5901-10

010-5030-5901-10
010-5030-5901-10

010-5030-5901-10
010-5030-5901-10

010-5040-5201-10
010-5040-5201-10
010-5040-5201-10

010-5040-5625-10

010-5040-5705-10
010-5040-5201-10

010-5050-5201-15

010-5050-5501-15

010-5060-5705-15
010-5060-5201-15

OFFICE SUPPLI
COPIER LEASE/
OFFICE SUPPLI

DEPARTMENT 5020

CT APPOINTED

CT APPOINTED
CT APPOINTED

CT APPOINTED
CT APPOINTED

DEPARTMENT 5030

OFFICE SUPPLI
OFFICE SUPPLI
OFFICE SUPPLI

ONLINE BIRTH

COPIER LEASE/
OFFICE SUPPLI

DEPARTMENT 5040

OFFICE SUPPLI

TRAVEL & TRAI

DEPARTMENT 5050

DC-CPR JUNE 05/21-06/21
DC-CPR JULY 06/21-07/21
DC-CPR JULY 06/21-07/21

5020-DISTRICT CLERK

CJ-17339 C. LOVATO 08/10/17

DJ- 17371 B. BEAN 08/10/17
CJ-17411 B. BEAN 08/10/17

CJ-1738317 M. CASAS 07/27/17
CJ- NO CASE M. WOODS 07/27/17

5030-COUNTY JUDGE

CC-BLACK PHONE STAND
CC-PENS/CORRECT TAPE/INDEX
CC- MONITOR STAND

CC- REMOTE BIRTH ACCESS JULY

CC- SPR JULY 06/21-07/21
CC- SPR JULY 06/21-07/21

5040-COUNTY CLERK

TAX- IBM WHEELWRITER

TAX-CAB/MILES AUS LAW SCHOOL

S050-TAX ASSESSOR

COPIER LEASE/ TREAS-CPR JULY 06/21-07/21

OFFICE SUPPLI

TREAS-CPR JULY 06/21-07/21

000000 140.
000000 170.
000000 125.
TOTAL 787
000000 250.
000000 250.
000000 250.
000000 250.
000000 250.
TOTAL: 1,250
000000 35.
000000 65.
000000 78.
000000 25.
000000 161.
000000 38.
TOTAL 403
000000 120.
000000 81.
TOTAL 202
000000 179.
000000 63.
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8/14/3017 S:11 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 3

PACKET : 06867 CC-08/14/17-NE Lamb County Clerk, Texas
VENDOR SET: 01 Commissioners Court Minutes
FUND : 01C GENERAL FUND Volume 60, Page 8
DEPARTMENT: 5060 5060-TREASURER BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

| 01-2010 JERRY YARBROUGH

I-072617 010-5060-5501-15 TRAVEL & TRAI TREA-CAB/FLIGHT/PARK TCDRS AUS 000000 572.07

£1-22C3 JENNIFER MCKINNON

I1-072517B 010-5060-5501-15 TRAVEL & TRAI TREAS- MILES TCDRS AUS 000000 439.77
DEPARTMENT 5860 5C76C-TREASURER TOTAL: 1,254.81
G1-0337 LEXIS-NEXIS
I-3051061746 010-5070-5250-25 LAW BOOKS DA- CHARGES JULY 07/01-07/31 000000 45.00
DEPARTMENT 5072 S07C-COUNTY ATTORNE TOTAL: 45.08
B R R SRR LR R EE AR EE R EEEE
- 01-01¢C9 XCEL ENERGY
1-8414246312 080917 010-5081-5405-23 UTILITIES 300305145 JP1 ELE JULY €000092 62.74

01-0250 WEST PLAINS TELECCMMUNI
\ I-8062857771 080117 010-5081-5401-2¢C TELEPHONE JP1-PHONE/INT AUG 08/01-08/31 000000 223.52

01-0350 CITY OF OLTON WATER DEP

‘ I-00001197 073117 010-5081-5405-20 UTILITIES JP1- WATER JULY 06/16-07/17 000000 85.52
\
|
01-0994 BECKY DEBERRY
I-080717 €10-5081-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAI JP1-REIM2017 LGS/HCSS CONF 000000 85.00
.~ 01-1003 ATMOS ENERGY
i I-3045975694 072417 C10-5081-5405-2C TILITIES 30053338569 JP1 GAS JULY 000000 128.59¢9
i
i DEPARTMENT 5081 5081-JP 1 TOTAL: 585.77
| 01-0204 OFFICE DEPOT
1-9446556359001 010-5083-5201-2C CFFICE SUPPLI JP3-KEYBOARD/TONER/CLIPS/BTTRY 00000¢C 525.97
1-9446387518001 010-5083-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI JP3-- 8.5*11 FRAME 0000CQ 22.89
1-944885433001 ¢10-5083-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI JP3- HEAVY DUTY BOOKEND 000000 21.79

01-2433 GOVERNMENT FCRMS AND SU

I-0305973 010-5083-5201-290 SUPPLI JP3- MANILA CASE BINDER 000000 245.68
DEPARTMENT 5083 5083-5P 3 TOTAL 516.13

01-01¢C7 CITY OF SUDAN WATER DEP
1-02562000 072517 010-5084-5405-20 JTILITIES JP40 WATER JULY 06/25-07/25 300¢C0¢C 53.01

01-010¢9 XCEL ENERGY
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8/14/2017
PACKET:
VENDOR SET
FUND

DEPARTMENT:

BUDGET TO

VENDOR

01-0250

01-1914

01-0989

01-1370

01-1830

01-2159

01-2300

01-0117

01-0204

01-1179

01-2187

01-2417

9:11 AM

06867 CC-08/14/17-NE
. 01
010 GENERAL FUND
5084 5084-JP 4

USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

WEST PLAINS TELECOMMUNI

1-8062272048 080117

NANCY DAVIS
I-081417-RENT

XEROX CAPITAL SERVICES,
1-0900831%91
I-090083191

LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MA
1-1453424-20170731

CITY OF LITTLEFIELD WAT
I-DURAN 081417
I-HERNANDEZ 081417
I-SIERRA 081417

LANTEC INVESTMENT GROUP
I-DURAN 081417

INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOL
I-64547

AAA TRUCK & AUTO PARTS
I-3180 073117

OFFICE DEPOT
I-2089564248

VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS I

I-869346288 072417

GRAHAM HENLEY
I-080117

KATIE MANGOLD
I-080117
I-080817

G/L ACCOUNT NAME

010-5084-5401-20

010-5084-5710-20

010-5120-5705-55
010-5120-5201-55

010-5120-5310-55

010-5120-5961-55
010-5120-5961-55
010-5120-5961-55

010-5120-5961-55

010-5120-5610-55

010-5150-5320-80

010-5150-5201-80

010-5150-5321-80

010-5150-5501-80

010-5150-5501-80
010-5150-5501-80

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

TELEPHONE

OFFICE ALLOWA

DEPARTMENT 5084

COPIER LEASE/
OFFICE SUPPLI

COMPUTER SOFT

INDIGENT & PA
INDIGENT & PA

INDIGENT & PA

INDIGENT & PA

CONTRACT/PROF

DEPARTMENT 5120

VEHICLE OPERA

OFFICE SUPPLI

FUEL

TRAVEL & TRAI

TRAVEL & TRAI
TRAVEL & TRAI

DEPARTMENT 5150

DESCRIPTION

Jp4-PHONE/INT AUG 08/01-08/31

JP4 -MONTHLY OFFICE RENT

5084-JP 4

VW-CPR JULY 06/21-07/21
VW-CPR JULY 06/21-07/21

VW-REC SEARCH JULY

VW-WATER M. DURAN 08/14/17
VW-WATER S. HERNANDEZ 08/14
VW-WATER F. SIERRA 08/14/17

VW-RENT L. DURAN 081417

VW-MONTHLEY SERVICE SEPT

5120-VET & WELFARE

EXT- DEF

EXT- WALL CALENDAR/MARKERS

FUEL JULY 2017

EXT-MEALS TAE-4HA LBK

EXT- MEALS TEA4HA LBK

EXT- NEAKS TEAFCS ROUND ROCK

PAGE:

4

Lamb County Clerk. Texas

Commissioners Court Minutes

Volume 60, Page 9

BANK: AP

CHECK#

000000

000000

000000
000000

000000

000000
000000
000000

000000

000000

0009000

000000

000000

000000

000000
000000

5150-AG EXTENSION OFFICE TOTAL:

l161.

375.

97.
100.

100

959.

12.

28.

376.

118.

118
134

71

00

.50

S0
00

.00

.00

00

99

86

99

00

.00
.00




8/14/2017

PACKET:

9:11 aM
06867 CC-08/14/17-NE

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5170 5170-SHERIFF
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM #
01-0105 CITY OF LITTLEFIELD WAT
I-03174300 070217
01-0109 XCEL ENERGY
I-84142456312 080917
1-8414245312 080817
01-0124 SOUTH PLAINS COMMUNICAT
I1-01128271IN
01-0185 CULLIGAN
1-49155 073117
01-0275 QUILL CORP.
I-8405237
I-841181¢
I-8441715
1-8445573
I-8568630
01-0348 LAMB COUNTY VET. HOSPIT
I-110259
I-110268
01-0569 JC'S TERMINIX, INC.
I-510104
01-0816 CENTERGAS FUELS INC.
I-80 073117
01-0393¢% ADVANCED GRAPHIX INC
I-195833
I-196074
I-196201
01-1003 ATMOS ENERGY
I-3045575694 072417
01-1179 VCYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS I
I-850946385 072417
1-859346236 072417
01-1357 VERIZON WIRELESS
I-978314501
01-1530 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC
I-30030 073117

01-1686

CNA SURETY

G/L ACCOUNT NAME

010-5170-5405-30

010-5170-5405-30
010-5170-5405-3¢C

019-5170-5330-3C

010-5170-5305-3¢

010-5170-5201-3¢0
010-5170-5201-3¢
010-5170-5201-30
010-5170-5201-3%
01C0-5170-5201-30

010-5170-5975-30
0106-5170-5270-30

010-5170-5975-30

010-5170-5321-33

010-5170-6010-30
010-5170-6010-30
010-5170-6010-30

010-5170-5405-30

010-5170-5321-30
010-5170-5321-3¢

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

UTILITIES

UTILITIES
UTILITIES

RADIO PURCHAS

BUILDING MAIN

OFFICE SUPPLI

OFFICE SUPPLI
OFFICE SUPPLI
OFFICE SUPPLI

OFFICE SUPPLI

DRUG DOG EXPE
INVESTIGATION

DRUG DOG EXPE

FUEL

CAPITAL OUTLA
CAPITAL OUTLA
CAPITAL OUTLA

UTILITIES

FUEL

FUEL

TEZLEPHONE

INVESTIGATION

DESCRIPTION

SO/JAIL-WATER JULY 06/02-07/02

300350159 SO/JAIL ELE JULY
304039203 SO/JAIL ELE JULY

RADIO TC GENERTR

JAIL-RC SERVICE JUNE/JULY

SO-FOLDER3/LABELS/TONER/PENS

SC- INDEX CARDS/GLOVES
SO- RING BOOK/PENCILS/GLOVES
S0- GLOVES

SO- PALET OF PAPER

SO-BOARD MIXIE 7 DAYS
SO- DEWRM/CARE 4 HEIFERS

SO-PEST CONTROL MIXIE 07/07

50-

FUEL JULY 07/01-07/31

S0- GRAPHICS 38-43 SQUAD
SO - GRAPHICS 2017 CHEV WHITE

SO- GOLD STR/LETTERING 17 SILV

3010935864 SO/JAIL GAS JULY

SC- FUEL JULY

80 -FUEL JULY 2017

PCT3-CELL AUG 06/16-07/15

SO-ALFALFA/BLADES/HANDLE/SFLUI

PAGE: 5

Lamb County Clerk. Texas
Commissioners Court Minutes
Volume 60, Page 10
BANK: AP
CHECK# AMOUNT
000000 495.77
000006 1,572.73
000000 108.82
000000 270.60
000000 81.00
000000 3,217.63
000600 397.35
000000 666.34
000000 91.98
000000 1,499.99
000000 93.10
000000 234.60
000000 70.00
000000 215.18
000000 751.50
000000 250.00
000000 114.25
000000 210.76
000000 1,763.73
000000 1,166.38
000000 1,654.45
000000 40.97




REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 6

8/14/2017

9:11 AM

PACKET : 06867 CC-08/14/17-NE

Lamb County Clerk, Texas
Commissioners Court Minutes

Volume 60, Page 11

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND 010 GENERAL FUND

DEPARTMENT: 5170 5170-SHERIFF BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-1686 CNA SURETY continued
I-CORONADO 2017 010-5170-5801-30 INSURANCE & B SO-NOTARY CORONADO 2017-21 000000 71.00
I-LIVINGSTON 2017 010-5170-5801-30 INSURANCE & B SO-NOTARY LIVINGSTON 2017-21 000000 71.00
1-ROBISON 2017 010-5170-5801-30 INSURANCE & B SO-NOTARY ROBISON 2017-2021 000000 71.00
01-1701  MUNICIPAL SERVICES BURE
I-21870715 010-5170-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI SO -TOLL AUSTIN 06/25/17 000000 3.49
01-1839 LITTLEFIELD TIRE AND SE
1-3314 010-5170-5320-30 VEHICLE OPERA SO- FLAT/ROTATE/MOUNT/BAL 000000 63.00
| 01-2395  VIVIAL
1-00010994 082717 010-5170-5401-30 TELEPHONE JAIL- IYP WINDSTREAM AUG 000000 150.80
| 01-2441  ACCOUNT SERVICES EXCHAN
I-1047482 010-5170-5205-30 NON-CAPITAL E SO-PAYOUT CPR SHARP 45070511 000000 1,728.81
DEPARTMENT 5170 5170-SHERIFF TOTAL 17,045.64
01-0105 CITY OF LITTLEFIELD WAT
1-03174900 070217 010-5171-5405-30 UTILITIES SO/JAIL-WATER JULY 06/02-07/02 000000 495,77
01-0109  XCEL ENERGY
I-8414246312 080917  010-5171-5405-30 UTILITIES 300350159 SO/JAIL ELE JULY 000000 1,572.74
1-8414246312 080917  010-5171-5405-30 UTILITIES 304039203 SO/JAIL ELE JULY 000000 108.83
01-0146  CITY OF LITTLEFIELD, EM
I-33801 010-5171-5675-30 PRISONER MEDI JAIL- TPORT A. MCCRARY 12/04 000000 223.22
1-33806 010-5171-5675-30 PRISONER MEDI JAIL- TPORT A. MCCRARY 12/05 000000 225.00
1-33814 010-5171-5675-30 PRISONER MEDI JAIL- T PORT A. MCCRARY 12/08 000000 225.00
01-0150  HUCO PRODUCTS CO
C-380592 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-RETURN LINERS 000000 72.20-
1-380567-00 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-LINERS/MOP/SCRUB BRUSH 000000 435.52
01-0195  CULLIGAN
1-49155 072717 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL- 49 BAGS OF SALT 000000 335.65
01-0343  GREASE TRAPPER SERVICE
I-65493 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-PUMP GREASE TRAP 000000 400.00
01-0418 DR. J. W. HALTOM, D.D.S
I-BANDA 080117 010-5171-5675-30 PRISONER MEDI JAIL- DENTIST C. BANDA 08/01 000000 180.00
01-0442  SYSCO WEST TEXAS
1-178181316 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL- FOOD 07/20/17 000000 1,478.88
I-178181317 010-5171-5281-30 KITCHEN SUPPL JAIL-DETERGENT 07/20/17 000000 46.90
1-178184959 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL- FOOD 07/27/17 000000 1,509.38




8/14/3017 9:11 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 7
PACKET: 06867 CC-08/14/17-NE

Lamb County Clerk, Texas

VENDOR SET: 01 e ty .
Commissioners Court Minutes

FUND : 010 GENERAL FUND Volume 60, Page 12

DEPARTMENT: 5171 5171-JAIL BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-0442 SYSCO WEST TEXAS continued
I-178184960 010-5171-5281-30 KITCHEN SUPPL JAIL- BAGS/DETERGENT 07/27/17 000000 98.42
I-17818%627 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- JAIL-FOOD 08/03/17 000000 1,578.49
I-178189628 010-5171-5281-30 KITCHEN SUPPL JAIL-DETERGENT 08/03/17 000000 478.60

01-0569 JC'S TERMINIX, INC.
I-509753 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-PEST CONTROL JULY 000000 82.00

01-1003 ATMOS ENERGY
I-3045975694 072417 $16-5171-5405-30 UTILITIES 3010935864 SO/JAIL GAS JULY 000000 210.77

01-103% COMFORT MASTERS, INC.
I-C3359 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL- AUG SERVICE 000000 221.83

01-1530 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC
I-30050 073117 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN SO-ALFALFA/BLADES/HANDLE/SFLUI 000000 42.92

01-1941 ACTION GLASS & MIRROR
I-38309 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL-HEAVY DUTY SPRING 00000¢C 500.00

01-1958 I C S JAIL SUPPLIES INC

I-W0%69600 010-5171-5675-30 PRISONER MEDI JAIL- IBUPROFEN/ANTI OINTMENT 000000 93.90

I-W0969700 010-5171-5282-30 INMATE SUPPLI JAIL- TOWELS 000000 128.00

I-W0969800 010-5171-5282-30 INMATE SUPPLI JAIL-SOAP/GLOVES/SPOCO/TPASTE 000000 181.50

I-W08412008B 010-5171-5282-30 INMATE SUPPLI JAIL- BOXERS 000000 80.58
01i-2183 BARBARA KLATT

I-071717 010-5171-5675-30 PRISONER MEDI JAIL - TPORT L MENDOZA DAYTON 00000C 56.00

01-2442 MCCAIN ENTERPRISES
I-080817 010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JAIL- INSTALL TRANSACTION DRWR 000000 500.00

DEPARTMENT 5171 5171-JAIL TOTAL: 11,418.70

01-0105 CITY OF LITTLEFIELD WAT

I-02119001 070517 010-5180~5405-80 UTILITIES LFD LIB-WATER JULY 06/05-07/05 000000 207.37
01-010¢9 XCEL ENERGY

I-8414245312 080917 010-5180-5405-80 UTILITIES 300223558 L¥D LIB ELE JULY 000000 630.80
01-0275 QUILL CORP.

I-8217178 010-51835-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI LFD LIB -LAMINATE SHEETS 000000 36.98

I-8406298 010-5180-5201-82 OFFICE SUPPLI LFD LIB- BUS CARDS/FOLDER/TAPE 000000 136.43
01-0350 CITY OF OLTON WATER DEP

I-00000683 073117 010-5180-5405-80 UTILITIES OLT LIB-WATER JULY 07/C1-07/31 0C0000 150.52

01-046C ENLOE ELECTRIC, HEATING




8/14/2017 9:11 AM RECULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 8

PACKET : 06867 CC-08/14/17-NE

Lamb County Clerk. Texas

VENDOR SET: 01 Commissioners Court Minutes

FUND : 010 GENERAL FUND Volume 60, Page 13
DEPARTMENT: 5180 5180-LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR ~ NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-0460 ENLOE ELECTRIC, HEATING continued

I-12954 010-5180-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN LFD LIB- REPLACE CAPACITOR 000000 125.00
01-0885 DEMCO

1-6169854 010-5180-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI LFD LIB-LABELS/RIGID COVERS 000000 95.40
01-0941 BAKER & TAYLOR

1-5014633131 010-5180-5233-80 BOQKS LFD LIB- BOOKS 07/14/17 000000 126.00

I-5014644789 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB- BOOKS 07/25/17 000000 62.71

I-5014646390 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB- BOOKS 07/26/17 000000 162.36
01-0985 ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN

I-7229001 072717 010-5180-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN LFD LIB-PEST CONTRIL JULY 7/27 000000 53.08
01-0989 XEROX CAPITAL SERVICES,

1-090083187 010-5180-5705-80 COPIER LEASE/ LFD LIB- CPR JULY 06/21-07/21 000000 157.45

I-090083187 010-5180-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPLI LFD LIB- CPR JULY 06/21-07/21 000000 79.01
01-1003 ATMOS ENERGY

I1-3045975694 072417 010-5180-5405-80 UTILITIES 3007411695 LFD LIB GRS JULY 000000 134.14
01-1039 WAGNER SUPPLY CO.

I-N97402-00 010-5180-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN LFD LIB- TISSUE 000000 84.35
01-1044 MIDWEST TAPE

1-95228227 010-5180-~5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB- BOOKS 07/14/17 0000060 298.86

I-95243290 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB- BOOKS 07/20/17 000000 123.89

1-95262334 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB- BOOKS 07/28/17 000000 123.02
01-1418 GUIDEPOSTS

I-081417 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB- WHERE HOPE DWELLS 000000 17.94
01-1656 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE INC

I-30165 073117 010-5180-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN LFD LIB-LOCK/WIPES/DUSTER/HOSE 000000 105.44
01-2154 RODALE

I-082317 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB- PILLSBURY MAKE IT 000000 39.94
01-2422 CENTER POINT LARGE PRIN

I-149%0733 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB- BOOKS 07/03/17 000000 56.92

I-1492091 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD LIB- BOOKS 07/07/17 000000 23.25
01-2443 MARY JANES FARM

I-081417 010-5180-5233-80 BOOKS LFD- 6 ISSUE SUBSCRIPTION 000000 19.95

DEPARTMENT 5180 5180-LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY TOTAL:

01-0109 XCEL ENERGY




8/14/2017

PACKET:

9:11 AM

06867 CC-08/14/17-NE

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND

DEPARTMENT :
BUDGET TO USE:

01-0105

01-0250

01-0983

01-1086

01-2046

01-2440

010 GENERAL FUND
5181 5181-OLTON LIBRARY

CB-CURRENT BUDGET

XCEL ENERGY
I-8414246312 080317

WEST PLAINS TELECOMMUNI
1-8062857772 080117

LAURA GARCIA

XEROX CAPITAL SERVICES,

I-090082572

1-030082572

AMA TECHTEL
I-5148 072817

JOCELYN MANDRELL
I-080117

J.F.J. DISC REPAIR, INC
1-0191777-1IN

continued

G/L ACCOUNT NAME

010-5181-5405-80C

010-5181-5401-80

€12-3181-5501-8¢

£-5181-5705-83

$-5181-5201-8¢

C10-5181-5401-80

01C-5181-5501-80C

010-5181-5301-8C

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

UTILITIES

TELEPHONE

TELEPHONE

TRAVEL & TRAI

EQUIPMENT QPE
